142117, MockoscKas obnacTb, r. Mogonbcek, AepesHa KoneanHo, yn. Tpouukas, 4.17, ctp.1, nomeweHne B-348/49,
Ten./dakc 8 (800) 770-78-74, e-mail: info@its50.ru,

[ IT O6LWeCcTBO € OrpaHNYEHHOM OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO « UTC-LleHTp»

SERVICE
——— MHH/KNM 5036103305/503601001, p/c 40702810901080002314 B puanane «LieHTpanbHblii baHk BTE (MAO),
INFUSTRIAL TYRES
SERYICE LTI Kopp/c 30101810145250000411, BUK 044525411

KommepuyecKkoe npeasioxkeHume

rTMAPAB/IMYECKUA ®UNLTP EK-4013

ApTtukyn: 5111

OEM Homepa

LleHa 270 py6.
Mpownssoantens EKKA
Mogpenb EK-4013
XapakTepucTukm

Hapy:Hbli JuameTp, mm 42
BHyTpeHHUI [uameTp, mm 23
BbicoTa, mm 87
Bec (kr) 0.2
O6bem (M3) 0.001

SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
DAEWOO

DAEWOO

1030-61460
103061460
4157882
4294135
76596097
2471-1154

400504-00241

FLEETGUARD
DONALDSON
BALDWIN FILTERS
SAKURA
SAKURA
LUBER-FINER

PARKER

HF28836
P550576
PT8392
H2719
H-2719
LH22019

PR2876

WHHB AUCKH OUNBLTPH

Ten: 8 (800) 770-78-74

Skype/WhatsApp: +7 (928) 663-34-66

Email: info@shinaspec.ru

shinaspec.ru
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MHH/KNM 5036103305/503601001, p/c 40702810901080002314 B puanane «LieHTpanbHblii baHk BTE (MAO),

Kopp/c 30101810145250000411, BUK 044525411

OEM Homepa

DAEWOO
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
J.C.B.
J.C.B.
CASE

CASE

2474-9041s
3E3008
930827
31E-0018-A
31E3-0018
31E3-0018-A
31E30018A
KBJ1691
335/G2061
153233A1

KHJ2562

WHHB AUCKH OUNBLTPH

BALDWIN FILTERS
HIFI/JURA
WIX FILTERS
WIX FILTERS
MANN & HUMMEL
STAL

FIL FILTER

PT8392
SH60719
557100
57100
HD47
SP813

ML217A

Ten: 8 (800) 770-78-74

Skype/WhatsApp: +7 (928) 663-34-66

Email: info@shinaspec.ru

shinaspec.ru




